
Ass Dor Nome Società Cat Pos Ente impiegato Km/h
1 242 AMARANTI FEDERICO BIKE INNOVATION TEAM Elite Sport 1 ACSI 1:21:23 19,91
2 189 FABBRI CHRISTIAN TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M 3 1 UISP 1:22:09 19,72
3 181 GALAMINI MAURIZIO BARACCA LUGO MTB M 6 1 FCI 1:23:07 19,49
4 221 REGGIANINI CLAUDIO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. M 3 2 UISP 1:23:19 19,44
5 200 ALPI DEVIS TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M 3 3 UISP 1:24:06 19,26
6 236 BIGI FILIPPO NEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D. Elite Sport 2 UISP 1:24:12 19,24
7 288 PRATI ETTORE MDL RACING CREW A.S.D. M 4 1 FCI 1:24:29 19,18
8 301 CAPECE MATTIA KTM ASD SCATENATI M 1 1 ACSI 1:25:09 19,03
9 261 MONTORO CHRISTIAN BHS TEAM A.S.D. M 4 2 UISP 1:25:18 18,99

10 304 PIANCASTELLI FABIO A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M 1 2 UISP 1:25:58 18,84
11 190 ZAMA LORENZO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M 2 1 UISP 1:26:02 18,83
12 199 POTENZA ALESSANDRO SPECIALISSIMA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. M 3 4 UISP 1:26:14 18,79
13 230 CECCHI FRANCESCO ONLY BIKERS M 2 2 ACSI 1:27:28 18,52
14 228 ALEOTTI STEFANO A.S.D. MESOLA CICLO ESTENSE M 1 3 UISP 1:27:30 18,51
15 216 CAVICCHI CRISTIAN POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. M 4 3 UISP 1:27:54 18,43
16 195 ANCARANI ALESSIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M 1 4 UISP 1:28:35 18,29
17 276 SERCECCHI ANDREA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M 4 4 UISP 1:28:45 18,25
18 280 GIACOMONI FRANCESCO BIKE INNOVATION TEAM M 2 3 ACSI 1:29:04 18,19
19 292 ROSSETTI LORENZO NEW BIKE 2008 RACING TEAM Elite Sport 3 FCI 1:29:10 18,17
20 178 RICCI MACCARINI ANDREA BARACCA LUGO MTB M 1 5 FCI 1:29:11 18,16
22 209 GIANNOTTI GIACOMO A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA DE AMICIS Elite Sport 4 CSI 1:29:13 18,16
23 232 GUIDI MIRCO ONLY BIKERS M 4 5 ACSI 1:29:29 18,10
24 71 BAGNOLI DAVIDE TUTTO BIKE TEAM KONA M 4 6 FCI 1:29:58 18,01
25 192 SALVATORI STEFANO KTM ASD SCATENATI M 7 1 FCI 1:30:06 17,98
26 218 CICOGNANI FABRIZIO 180 BPM A.S.D. M 1 6 UISP 1:30:16 17,95
27 177 ROSSI ANDREA BARACCA LUGO MTB M 5 1 FCI 1:30:33 17,89
28 240 PATUELLI PIETRO NOXON RACING TEAM Elite Sport 5 FCI 1:30:46 17,85
29 198 FENATI GIANLUCA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M 4 7 UISP 1:31:13 17,76
30 210 GUALDI FAUSTO NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM M 4 8 ACSI 1:31:32 17,70
31 235 MARTINI GIANCARLO BARACCA LUGO MTB M 4 9 FCI 1:31:51 17,64
32 207 FIORINI FABIO KTM ASD SCATENATI M 5 2 ACSI 1:31:59 17,61
33 226 NALDINI FABIO 180 BPM A.S.D. M 1 7 UISP 1:32:02 17,60
34 265 SARTI FILIPPO BAMBANA BIKE M 4 10 UISP 1:32:06 17,59
35 260 MICHELINI ENZO BICI PER TUTTI ASD M 5 3 UISP 1:32:21 17,54
36 197 PRETOLANI TIBERIO BIKE INNOVATION TEAM M 6 2 ACSI 1:32:31 17,51
37 168 MARINO FABIO NON SOLO CICLISMO M 2 4 UISP 1:32:41 17,48
38 167 SEGHI DANIELE ASD GRIP CASTELFIORENTINO M 1 8 UISP 1:32:55 17,43
39 243 FANTINI MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE M 4 11 UISP 1:33:15 17,37
40 213 VENTURINI MIRKO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M 3 5 UISP 1:33:43 17,29
41 248 NANNETTI NIKOLAS TEAM SPACCO A.S.D. Elite Sport 6 UISP 1:34:05 17,22
42 229 ZOLA CLAUDIO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM M 3 6 UISP 1:34:15 17,19
43 294 RAGOZZINO PAOLO LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO M 1 9 ACSI 1:34:18 17,18
44 222 BORTOLANI ANDREA VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. M 6 3 UISP 1:34:28 17,15
45 300 GAMBERINI MARCO BIKE INNOVATION TEAM M 1 10 ACSI 1:34:32 17,14
46 282 BALDAZZI ANDREA BIKE INNOVATION TEAM M 3 7 ACSI 1:34:44 17,10
47 184 BUSSOLI PAOLO BAMBANA BIKE M 6 4 UISP 1:34:48 17,09
48 205 COZZOLINO CLAUDIO TEAM VITAMINA ASD M 4 12 UISP 1:34:59 17,06
49 233 TOSI MARCO BENESSERE E SPORT M 1 11 ACSI 1:35:11 17,02
50 211 CONTOLI FILIBERTO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M 3 8 UISP 1:35:17 17,00
51 254 DI MOTTA MICHAEL A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE M 1 12 UISP 1:35:51 16,90

29/10/2019  Dozza (Bo)
Classifica Assoluta



Ass Dor Nome Società Cat Pos Ente impiegato Km/h

29/10/2019  Dozza (Bo)
Classifica Assoluta

52 256 BIANCHINI GIORGIO BAMBANA BIKE M 6 5 UISP 1:35:57 16,88
53 234 CAPANNA STEFANO ONLY BIKERS M 2 5 ACSI 1:36:15 16,83
54 238 GIOVANNINI DANIELE BIKENGARAGE ASD Elite Sport 7 AICS 1:36:20 16,82
55 264 VISCONTI ANDREA FRM FACTORY RACING TEAM M 5 4 FCI 1:36:26 16,80
56 272 CAPPELLAZZI DENNY DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE M 2 6 UISP 1:37:08 16,68
57 185 TORTOLANI UGO POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. M 4 13 UISP 1:37:27 16,62
58 220 PACI MATTEO BIKE INNOVATION TEAM M 2 7 ACSI 1:37:29 16,62
59 297 GRANDI SAMUELE A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M 2 8 UISP 1:37:36 16,60
60 273 RUGGERI DAVIDE A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE M 3 9 UISP 1:37:38 16,59
61 298 MORINI GABRIELE A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M 4 14 UISP 1:37:44 16,58
62 227 LOLLI STEFANO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. M 2 9 UISP 1:38:21 16,47
63 257 SANTI DANILO BIKE 2000 A.S.D. M 4 15 UISP 1:39:04 16,35
64 186 PIOGGIA LUCA POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. M 4 16 UISP 1:39:22 16,30
65 30 POSSAMAI ROBERTO ASD TEAM PISSEI M 5 5 ACSI 1:39:24 16,30
66 171 RONDINI GIAMPIERO ROMAGNA E-BIKE TEAM A.S.D. M 4 17 UISP 1:39:40 16,25
67 262 VISANI MIRIA OSTERIA BIKE A.S.D Donne 1 UISP 1:39:59 16,20
68 75 MARTINI STEFANO A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M 3 10 UISP 1:40:05 16,19
69 175 COMINELLI ANGELO MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL M 6 6 FCI 1:40:10 16,17
70 231 RIGHINI MAURIZIO A.S.C.D. MEDICINA 1912 M 4 18 UISP 1:40:37 16,10
71 268 MAGRINI STEFANO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M 7 2 UISP 1:40:42 16,09
72 169 QUINTARELLI LUCIANO TEAM BIKE PALOMBARA M 7 3 CSI 1:40:48 16,07
73 201 GRAZIANI NICOLA DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE M 4 19 UISP 1:41:08 16,02
74 188 CASTELLARI VALERIO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM M 6 7 UISP 1:41:20 15,99
75 219 NERI FABIO A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA M 5 6 UISP 1:41:23 15,98
76 267 BABINI GIOVANNI TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M 6 8 UISP 1:41:37 15,94
77 44 VANNI DAVIDE ASD SALINBICI-BIKE TEAM-RUOTE IN SCIA M 4 20 UISP 1:42:53 15,75
78 170 FERRIGIONI FABIO ASD CLUB COLLI EUGANEI M 6 9 ACSI 1:43:41 15,62
79 252 PLAZZI LUCA TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M 3 11 UISP 1:43:43 15,62
80 277 FABBRI DOMENICO ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI M 6 10 ACSI 1:44:17 15,53
81 159 GRASSI WILLIAM GIANPIEROA.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO POLIZIA MUNICIPALE DI M M 3 12 ACSI 1:44:27 15,51
82 241 PASOTTI LORIS POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. M 6 11 UISP 1:44:30 15,50
83 223 RUGGIERO BRUNO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M 6 12 UISP 1:44:33 15,49
84 275 STARTARI UMBERTO B-CYCLE M 5 7 CSAIN 1:44:39 15,48
85 24 ALGERI ENRICO PEGO BIKE A.S.D. M 1 13 ACSI 1:44:41 15,48
86 266 ARGINI FABRIZIO FRM FACTORY RACING TEAM M 5 8 FCI 1:45:33 15,35
87 215 AMADASI ENRICO BAMBANA BIKE M 7 4 UISP 1:45:36 15,34
88 45 SEPALI LUIGI ASD IL PEDALE CASTELNOVESE M 3 13 UISP 1:46:23 15,23
89 191 MUNERATI DONATO IEMA MTB TEAM M 6 13 FCI 1:46:27 15,22
90 239 BARTOLINI VALERIA BIKE INNOVATION SQUADRA CORSE A.S.D. Donne 2 UISP 1:46:38 15,19
91 287 GUERRA MATTEO BIKE INNOVATION TEAM M 3 14 ACSI 1:46:41 15,19
92 225 PUGLIA ALESSIO MARIA SPECIALISSIMA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. M 2 10 UISP 1:46:47 15,17
93 202 MESSINA GIUSEPPE BAMBANA BIKE M 7 5 UISP 1:46:50 15,16
94 182 MEDRI FRANCESCO BARACCA LUGO MTB M 5 9 FCI 1:47:19 15,10
95 303 GALETTI MARCO A.S.D.M.LLO GIUSEPPE CAVAGNERO M 3 15 UISP 1:47:27 15,08
96 206 CAPRA LUCIA PAOLA TEAM PASSION FAENTINA Donne 3 UISP 1:48:02 15,00
97 77 ORSI LUCA ASD SC SAN DAMIANO M 3 16 CSAIN 1:48:23 14,95
98 253 SARTINI MORENO BAMBANA BIKE M 4 21 UISP 1:48:52 14,88
99 224 AMADUCCI ROBERTO 180 BPM A.S.D. M 7 6 UISP 1:50:02 14,72

100 291 ROSSETTI MORENO NUE BIKE 2008 RECING TEAM M 6 14 FCI 1:50:10 14,70
101 278 GIOVANNARDI SIMONE UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA M 3 17 UISP 1:51:27 14,54
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29/10/2019  Dozza (Bo)
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102 132 PIACENTINI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO POLIZIA MUNICIPALE DI M M 1 14 ACSI 1:51:29 14,53
103 281 PENSIERINI ELIA TEAM BIKE VALCONCA A.S.D. Dil. 1 UISP 1:51:35 14,52
104 244 ZANCHINI FABIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M 5 10 UISP 1:51:38 14,51
105 247 DONATI ROSITA TEAM PASSION FAENTINA Donne 4 UISP 1:51:41 14,51
106 246 BABINI FABIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M 4 22 UISP 1:51:43 14,50
107 270 BURZACCA ANDREA SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION M 6 15 UISP 1:51:46 14,49
108 250 TERRANOVA MASSIMO BAMBANA BIKE M 5 11 UISP 1:52:01 14,46
109 47 BOLOGNA ANDREA A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO POLIZIA MUNICIPALE DI T M 5 12 UISP 1:53:00 14,34
110 299 DI CINTIO GIAMPIERO ITALIA NUOVA BORGO PANIGALE M 6 16 FCI 1:53:45 14,24
111 269 BISSIONI LORENZO TEAM TORPEDO BIKE M 7 7 UISP 1:53:49 14,23
112 217 GAVANELLI LORENZO POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. M 3 18 UISP 1:53:58 14,21
113 196 CAVULLA ANNARITA BIKE INNOVATION TEAM Donne 5 ACSI 1:54:29 14,15
114 245 SABBATANI ILARIA BIKE INNOVATION TEAM Donne 6 ACSI 1:54:31 14,15
115 279 TREGGIA NICOLA BIKE INNOVATION TEAM M 3 19 ACSI 1:54:34 14,14
116 293 GHERMANDI DEVID LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO M 3 20 ACSI 1:54:36 14,14
117 285 CALAMOSCA STEFANO G.S. DOSI A.S.D. M 4 23 UISP 1:55:54 13,98
118 187 VEZZANI GABRIELE A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM M 5 13 UISP 1:56:19 13,93
119 174 FENOTTI ALESSIO MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL M 6 17 FCI 1:56:21 13,92
120 203 RIGHETTI PIETRO BAMBANA BIKE M 7 8 UISP 1:57:09 13,83
121 204 FERRI MAURO BAMBANA BIKE M 7 9 UISP 1:57:13 13,82
122 193 MANTOVANI LUCA BAMBANA BIKE M 6 18 UISP 1:57:24 13,80
123 172 BLANC MASSIMO G. .S. MONCENISIO M 6 19 ACSI 2:00:14 13,47
124 237 CHILLO TANIA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE Donne 7 UISP 2:00:17 13,47
125 179 FILIPPUCCI GUSTAVO BAMBANA BIKE M 6 20 UISP 2:01:11 13,37
126 274 DI LEVA PIETRO BAMBANA BIKE M 5 14 UISP 2:02:48 13,19
127 263 ZOLI IVAN ASD SALINBICI-BIKE TEAM-RUOTE IN SCIA M 5 15 UISP 2:03:32 13,11
128 160 SIMONETTI NUNZIO ASD GRUPPO CICLISTICO SPORTIVO POLIZIA MUNIC   M 5 16 ASI 2:03:59 13,07
129 180 DALL'OSSO PAOLO POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. M 6 21 UISP 2:05:23 12,92
130 284 TAMPIERI CLAUDIA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE Donne 8 UISP 2:06:01 12,86
131 289 PELLEGRINI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE M 7 10 UISP 2:07:27 12,71
132 296 GIUSVA LUDOVICO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE M 4 24 UISP 2:09:32 12,51
133 295 RINALDI MARCO B.C. STAR A.S.D. M 3 21 UISP 2:09:34 12,50
134 164 ALBANESE FRANCESCO INDIVIDUALE M 2 11 CSI 2:09:49 12,48
135 302 MINIERI GIOVANNI A.S.D.M.LLO GIUSEPPE CAVAGNERO M 2 12 UISP 2:09:57 12,47
136 157 MOLINARI PARIDE A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO POLIZIA MUNICIPALE DI M M 7 11 ACSI 2:10:06 12,45
137 255 BERTOCCHI MASSIMO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE M 5 17 UISP 2:10:24 12,42
138 156 MIGLIORINO ROCCO A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO POLIZIA MUNICIPALE DI M M 4 25 ACSI 2:10:55 12,37
139 214 CARUSO ANTONELLA SPECIALISSIMA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. Donne 9 UISP 2:13:40 12,12
140 56 LENTA MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO POLIZIA MUNICIPALE DI T M 3 22 UISP 2:13:57 12,09
141 286 CARATI STEFANO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE M 5 18 UISP 2:14:20 12,06
142 166 CUBITOSI MASSIMO INDIVIDUALE M 5 19 CSI 2:14:42 12,03
143 290 BIANCHI ROBERTO BAMBANA BIKE M 5 20 UISP 2:20:54 11,50
144 163 BATTISTETTI ANDREA INDIVIDUALE Elite Sport 8 CSI 2:21:37 11,44
145 165 GIBELLINI CESARE TURBOLENTI M.T.B. M 6 22 UISP 2:22:10 11,40
145 249 FERRETTI CARLO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA M 4 26 UISP 2:28:42 10,89

Ass Dor Nome Società Cat Pos Ente impiegato Km/h
1 305 TAMPELLINI MARCO TEAM VITAMINA ASD Esord. 1 UISP 1:26:11 11,84

Ass Dor Nome Società Cat Pos Ente impiegato Km/h

Esordienti

Allievi



Ass Dor Nome Società Cat Pos Ente impiegato Km/h

29/10/2019  Dozza (Bo)
Classifica Assoluta

1 941 PENSIERINI NICOLO' TEAM BIKE VALCONCA A.S.D. Allievi 1 UISP 1:06:03 15,44
2 940 ZOLA MATTEO CICLISTICA SANTERNO Allievi 2 FCI 1:20:24 12,69
3 306 TAAMPELLINI LUCA TEAM VITAMINA ASD Allievi 3 UISP 1:21:31 12,51



Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h Ente
1 262 VISANI MIRIA OSTERIA BIKE A.S.D UISP 1:39:59 16,20
2 239 BARTOLINI VALERIA BIKE INNOVATION SQUADRA CORSE A.S. UISP 1:46:38 15,19
3 206 CAPRA LUCIA PAOLA TEAM PASSION FAENTINA UISP 1:48:02 15,00
4 247 DONATI ROSITA TEAM PASSION FAENTINA UISP 1:51:41 14,51
5 196 CAVULLA ANNARITA BIKE INNOVATION TEAM ACSI 1:54:29 14,15
6 245 SABBATANI ILARIA BIKE INNOVATION TEAM ACSI 1:54:31 14,15
7 237 CHILLO TANIA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE UISP 2:00:17 13,47
8 284 TAMPIERI CLAUDIA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE UISP 2:06:01 12,86
9 214 CARUSO ANTONELLA SPECIALISSIMA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. UISP 2:13:40 12,12

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h Ente
1 305 TAMPELLINI MARCO TEAM VITAMINA ASD 1:26:11 11,84 UISP

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h Ente
1 941 PENSIERINI NICOLO' TEAM BIKE VALCONCA A.S.D. 1:06:03 15,44 UISP
2 940 ZOLA MATTEO CICLISTICA SANTERNO 1:20:24 12,69 FCI
3 306 TAAMPELLINI LUCA TEAM VITAMINA ASD 1:21:31 12,51 UISP

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h Ente
1 281 PENSIERINI ELIA TEAM BIKE VALCONCA A.S.D. 1:51:35 14,52 UISP

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h Ente
1 242 AMARANTI FEDERICO BIKE INNOVATION TEAM 1:21:23 19,91 ACSI
2 236 BIGI FILIPPO NEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D. 1:24:12 19,24 UISP
3 292 ROSSETTI LORENZO NEW BIKE 2008 RACING TEAM 1:29:10 18,17 FCI
4 209 GIANNOTTI GIACOMO A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA DE AMICIS 1:29:13 18,16 CSI
5 240 PATUELLI PIETRO NOXON RACING TEAM 1:30:46 17,85 FCI
6 248 NANNETTI NIKOLAS TEAM SPACCO A.S.D. 1:34:05 17,22 UISP
7 238 GIOVANNINI DANIELE BIKENGARAGE ASD 1:36:20 16,82 AICS
8 163 BATTISTETTI ANDREA INDIVIDUALE 2:21:37 11,44 CSI

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h Ente
1 301 CAPECE MATTIA KTM ASD SCATENATI 1:25:09 19,03 ACSI
2 304 PIANCASTELLI FABIO A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 1:25:58 18,84 UISP
3 228 ALEOTTI STEFANO A.S.D. MESOLA CICLO ESTENSE 1:27:30 18,51 UISP
4 195 ANCARANI ALESSIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:28:35 18,29 UISP
5 178 RICCI MACCARINI ANDREA BARACCA LUGO MTB 1:29:11 18,16 FCI

Arrivo Per Categorie
29/09/2019 Dozza  (Bo)

Categoria M 1

Categoria Donne

Categoria Dilettanti

Categoria Elite Sport

Categoria Esordienti

Categoria Allievi



Arrivo Per Categorie
29/09/2019 Dozza  (Bo)

6 218 CICOGNANI FABRIZIO 180 BPM A.S.D. 1:30:16 17,95 UISP
7 226 NALDINI FABIO 180 BPM A.S.D. 1:32:02 17,60 UISP
8 167 SEGHI DANIELE ASD GRIP CASTELFIORENTINO 1:32:55 17,43 UISP
9 294 RAGOZZINO PAOLO LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO 1:34:18 17,18 ACSI
10 300 GAMBERINI MARCO BIKE INNOVATION TEAM 1:34:32 17,14 ACSI
11 233 TOSI MARCO BENESSERE E SPORT 1:35:11 17,02 ACSI
12 254 DI MOTTA MICHAEL A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 1:35:51 16,90 UISP
13 24 ALGERI ENRICO PEGO BIKE A.S.D. 1:44:41 15,48 ACSI
14 132 PIACENTINI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO POLIZIA MUNI   1:51:29 14,53 ACSI

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h Ente
1 190 ZAMA LORENZO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:26:02 18,83 UISP
2 230 CECCHI FRANCESCO ONLY BIKERS 1:27:28 18,52 ACSI
3 280 GIACOMONI FRANCESCO BIKE INNOVATION TEAM 1:29:04 18,19 ACSI
4 168 MARINO FABIO NON SOLO CICLISMO 1:32:41 17,48 UISP
5 234 CAPANNA STEFANO ONLY BIKERS 1:36:15 16,83 ACSI
6 272 CAPPELLAZZI DENNY DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE 1:37:08 16,68 UISP
7 220 PACI MATTEO BIKE INNOVATION TEAM 1:37:29 16,62 ACSI
8 297 GRANDI SAMUELE A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 1:37:36 16,60 UISP
9 227 LOLLI STEFANO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1:38:21 16,47 UISP
10 225 PUGLIA ALESSIO MARIA SPECIALISSIMA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1:46:47 15,17 UISP
11 164 ALBANESE FRANCESCO INDIVIDUALE 2:09:49 12,48 CSI
12 302 MINIERI GIOVANNI A.S.D.M.LLO GIUSEPPE CAVAGNERO 2:09:57 12,47 UISP

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h Ente
1 189 FABBRI CHRISTIAN TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:22:09 19,72 UISP
2 221 REGGIANINI CLAUDIO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1:23:19 19,44 UISP
3 200 ALPI DEVIS TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:24:06 19,26 UISP
4 199 POTENZA ALESSANDRO SPECIALISSIMA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1:26:14 18,79 UISP
5 213 VENTURINI MIRKO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:33:43 17,29 UISP
6 229 ZOLA CLAUDIO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM 1:34:15 17,19 UISP
7 282 BALDAZZI ANDREA BIKE INNOVATION TEAM 1:34:44 17,10 ACSI
8 211 CONTOLI FILIBERTO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:35:17 17,00 UISP
9 273 RUGGERI DAVIDE A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 1:37:38 16,59 UISP

10 75 MARTINI STEFANO A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 1:40:05 16,19 UISP
11 252 PLAZZI LUCA TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:43:43 15,62 UISP
12 159 GRASSI WILLIAM GIANPIERO A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO POLIZIA MUNI   1:44:27 15,51 ACSI
13 45 SEPALI LUIGI ASD IL PEDALE CASTELNOVESE 1:46:23 15,23 UISP
14 287 GUERRA MATTEO BIKE INNOVATION TEAM 1:46:41 15,19 ACSI

Categoria  M 3

Categoria M 2



Arrivo Per Categorie
29/09/2019 Dozza  (Bo)

15 303 GALETTI MARCO A.S.D.M.LLO GIUSEPPE CAVAGNERO 1:47:27 15,08 UISP
16 77 ORSI LUCA ASD SC SAN DAMIANO 1:48:23 14,95 CSAIN
17 278 GIOVANNARDI SIMONE UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA 1:51:27 14,54 UISP
18 217 GAVANELLI LORENZO POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. 1:53:58 14,21 UISP
19 279 TREGGIA NICOLA BIKE INNOVATION TEAM 1:54:34 14,14 ACSI
20 293 GHERMANDI DEVID LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO 1:54:36 14,14 ACSI
21 295 RINALDI MARCO B.C. STAR A.S.D. 2:09:34 12,50 UISP
22 56 LENTA MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO POLIZIA MUNI   2:13:57 12,09 UISP

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h Ente
1 288 PRATI ETTORE MDL RACING CREW A.S.D. 1:24:29 19,18 FCI
2 261 MONTORO CHRISTIAN BHS TEAM A.S.D. 1:25:18 18,99 UISP
3 216 CAVICCHI CRISTIAN POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. 1:27:54 18,43 UISP
4 276 SERCECCHI ANDREA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 1:28:45 18,25 UISP
5 232 GUIDI MIRCO ONLY BIKERS 1:29:29 18,10 ACSI
6 71 BAGNOLI DAVIDE TUTTO BIKE TEAM KONA 1:29:58 18,01 FCI
7 198 FENATI GIANLUCA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 1:31:13 17,76 UISP
8 210 GUALDI FAUSTO NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM 1:31:32 17,70 ACSI
9 235 MARTINI GIANCARLO BARACCA LUGO MTB 1:31:51 17,64 FCI

10 265 SARTI FILIPPO BAMBANA BIKE 1:32:06 17,59 UISP
11 243 FANTINI MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 1:33:15 17,37 UISP
12 205 COZZOLINO CLAUDIO TEAM VITAMINA ASD 1:34:59 17,06 UISP
13 185 TORTOLANI UGO POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. 1:37:27 16,62 UISP
14 298 MORINI GABRIELE A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 1:37:44 16,58 UISP
15 257 SANTI DANILO BIKE 2000 A.S.D. 1:39:04 16,35 UISP
16 186 PIOGGIA LUCA POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. 1:39:22 16,30 UISP
17 171 RONDINI GIAMPIERO ROMAGNA E-BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1:39:40 16,25 UISP
18 231 RIGHINI MAURIZIO A.S.C.D. MEDICINA 1912 1:40:37 16,10 UISP
19 201 GRAZIANI NICOLA DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE 1:41:08 16,02 UISP
20 44 VANNI DAVIDE ASD SALINBICI-BIKE TEAM-RUOTE IN SCIA 1:42:53 15,75 UISP
21 253 SARTINI MORENO BAMBANA BIKE 1:48:52 14,88 UISP
22 246 BABINI FABIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:51:43 14,50 UISP
23 285 CALAMOSCA STEFANO G.S. DOSI A.S.D. 1:55:54 13,98 UISP
24 296 GIUSVA LUDOVICO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 2:09:32 12,51 UISP
25 156 MIGLIORINO ROCCO A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO POLIZIA MUNI   2:10:55 12,37 ACSI
26 249 FERRETTI CARLO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA 2:28:42 10,89 UISP

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h Ente
Categoria  M 5

Categoria  M 4



Arrivo Per Categorie
29/09/2019 Dozza  (Bo)

1 177 ROSSI ANDREA BARACCA LUGO MTB 1:30:33 17,89 FCI
2 207 FIORINI FABIO KTM ASD SCATENATI 1:31:59 17,61 ACSI
3 260 MICHELINI ENZO BICI PER TUTTI ASD 1:32:21 17,54 UISP
4 264 VISCONTI ANDREA FRM FACTORY RACING TEAM 1:36:26 16,80 FCI
5 30 POSSAMAI ROBERTO ASD TEAM PISSEI 1:39:24 16,30 ACSI
6 219 NERI FABIO A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA 1:41:23 15,98 UISP
7 275 STARTARI UMBERTO B-CYCLE 1:44:39 15,48 CSAIN
8 266 ARGINI FABRIZIO FRM FACTORY RACING TEAM 1:45:33 15,35 FCI
9 182 MEDRI FRANCESCO BARACCA LUGO MTB 1:47:19 15,10 FCI

10 244 ZANCHINI FABIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:51:38 14,51 UISP
11 250 TERRANOVA MASSIMO BAMBANA BIKE 1:52:01 14,46 UISP
12 47 BOLOGNA ANDREA A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO POLIZIA MUNI   1:53:00 14,34 UISP
13 187 VEZZANI GABRIELE A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM 1:56:19 13,93 UISP
14 274 DI LEVA PIETRO BAMBANA BIKE 2:02:48 13,19 UISP
15 263 ZOLI IVAN ASD SALINBICI-BIKE TEAM-RUOTE IN SCIA 2:03:32 13,11 UISP
16 160 SIMONETTI NUNZIO ASD GRUPPO CICLISTICO SPORTIVO POLI    2:03:59 13,07 ASI
17 255 BERTOCCHI MASSIMO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 2:10:24 12,42 UISP
18 286 CARATI STEFANO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 2:14:20 12,06 UISP
19 166 CUBITOSI MASSIMO INDIVIDUALE 2:14:42 12,03 CSI
20 290 BIANCHI ROBERTO BAMBANA BIKE 2:20:54 11,50 UISP

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h Ente
1 181 GALAMINI MAURIZIO BARACCA LUGO MTB 1:23:07 19,49 FCI
2 197 PRETOLANI TIBERIO BIKE INNOVATION TEAM 1:32:31 17,51 ACSI
3 222 BORTOLANI ANDREA VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1:34:28 17,15 UISP
4 184 BUSSOLI PAOLO BAMBANA BIKE 1:34:48 17,09 UISP
5 256 BIANCHINI GIORGIO BAMBANA BIKE 1:35:57 16,88 UISP
6 175 COMINELLI ANGELO MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL 1:40:10 16,17 FCI
7 188 CASTELLARI VALERIO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM 1:41:20 15,99 UISP
8 267 BABINI GIOVANNI TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:41:37 15,94 UISP
9 170 FERRIGIONI FABIO ASD CLUB COLLI EUGANEI 1:43:41 15,62 ACSI

10 277 FABBRI DOMENICO ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI 1:44:17 15,53 ACSI
11 241 PASOTTI LORIS POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. 1:44:30 15,50 UISP
12 223 RUGGIERO BRUNO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:44:33 15,49 UISP
13 191 MUNERATI DONATO IEMA MTB TEAM 1:46:27 15,22 FCI
14 291 ROSSETTI MORENO NUE BIKE 2008 RECING TEAM 1:50:10 14,70 FCI
15 270 BURZACCA ANDREA SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 1:51:46 14,49 UISP
16 299 DI CINTIO GIAMPIERO ITALIA NUOVA BORGO PANIGALE 1:53:45 14,24 FCI

Categoria  M 6



Arrivo Per Categorie
29/09/2019 Dozza  (Bo)

17 174 FENOTTI ALESSIO MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL 1:56:21 13,92 FCI
18 193 MANTOVANI LUCA BAMBANA BIKE 1:57:24 13,80 UISP
19 172 BLANC MASSIMO G. .S. MONCENISIO 2:00:14 13,47 ACSI
20 179 FILIPPUCCI GUSTAVO BAMBANA BIKE 2:01:11 13,37 UISP
21 180 DALL'OSSO PAOLO POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. 2:05:23 12,92 UISP
22 165 GIBELLINI CESARE TURBOLENTI M.T.B. 2:22:10 11,40 UISP

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h Ente
1 192 SALVATORI STEFANO KTM ASD SCATENATI 1:30:06 17,98 FCI
2 268 MAGRINI STEFANO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:40:42 16,09 UISP
3 169 QUINTARELLI LUCIANO TEAM BIKE PALOMBARA 1:40:48 16,07 CSI
4 215 AMADASI ENRICO BAMBANA BIKE 1:45:36 15,34 UISP
5 202 MESSINA GIUSEPPE BAMBANA BIKE 1:46:50 15,16 UISP
6 224 AMADUCCI ROBERTO 180 BPM A.S.D. 1:50:02 14,72 UISP
7 269 BISSIONI LORENZO TEAM TORPEDO BIKE 1:53:49 14,23 UISP
8 203 RIGHETTI PIETRO BAMBANA BIKE 1:57:09 13,83 UISP
9 204 FERRI MAURO BAMBANA BIKE 1:57:13 13,82 UISP

10 289 PELLEGRINI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE 2:07:27 12,71 UISP
11 157 MOLINARI PARIDE A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO POLIZIA MUNI   2:10:06 12,45 ACSI
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